Team
Wick Old Stagers A
Huntly A
Pentland A
Halkirk A
Wick Old Stagers B
Watten A

Team
Westfield A
Lairg
Huntly B
Halkirk C
Pentland B
Stirkoke B

Team
Westfield B
Bogey (60)
Nairn A
Nairn B
Stirkoke D
Halkirk D

Division 1
Shot
14 10 0
14 9 0
14 7 1
14 7 0
14 5 1
14 3 0
Division 3
Shot
14 11 0
14 9 1
14 6 0
14 6 0
14 5 1
14 4 0
Division 5
Shot
13 12 0
13 11 0
13 8 0
13 4 0
13 3 0
13 1 0

LATE RESULTS
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2
5
9
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12

Pts
20
18
15
14
11

Pts
22
19
12
12
11

Pts

= NN
NO®g A

Caithness Winter League 2023-24

Agg
90
109
229
114
160
274

Agg
244
287
403
498
464
562

Agg
603
780
1186
1559
2776
2664

Tables 14

Team
Orkney
Watten B
Halkirk B
Stirkoke A
Dallas
Keiss

Team
Dingwall
Watten C
Clachnacuddin
Wick Old Stagers C
Stirkoke C
Pentland C

Shot
14
14
14
14
14
14

Shot
14
14
14
14
14
14

Division 2
Won Drawn Lost
9 1 4
7 3 4
7 1 6
6 1 7
5 1 8
4 1 9
Division 4
Won Drawn Lost
14 0 0
8 1 5
7 1 6
6 0 8
6 0 8
0 0 14

Pts
19
17
15
13
11

Pts
28
17
15
12
12

Agg
606
250
260
375
647
299

Agg
292
423
359
466
1639
3734



